

CITY OF BLOOMBURG, TEXAS
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE CDBG PROJECT #7220041
BID DATE: MARCH 1, 2022
BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ASB UTILITY CONSTRUCTION, LLC		KAMPCO, INC		BARNWELL INDUSTRIES	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1476	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 0-8' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$45.00</u>	<u>\$ \$66,420.00</u>	<u>\$40.00</u>	<u>\$ \$59,040.00</u>	<u>\$80.00</u>	<u>\$ \$118,080.00</u>
2	570	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 8-10' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$55.00</u>	<u>\$ \$31,350.00</u>	<u>\$45.00</u>	<u>\$ \$25,650.00</u>	<u>\$98.00</u>	<u>\$ \$55,860.00</u>
3	150	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 10-12' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$70.00</u>	<u>\$ \$10,500.00</u>	<u>\$48.00</u>	<u>\$ \$7,200.00</u>	<u>\$115.00</u>	<u>\$ \$17,250.00</u>
4	9	EA	Furnish & Install 4' Dia. Precast Concrete Manhole Up to 8-ft deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$5,000.00</u>	<u>\$ \$45,000.00</u>	<u>\$3,704.00</u>	<u>\$ \$33,336.00</u>	<u>\$5,800.00</u>	<u>\$ \$52,200.00</u>
5	1	EA	Abandon in-place existing sewer manhole as required for new installation of main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$1,500.00</u>	<u>\$ \$1,500.00</u>	<u>\$1,408.00</u>	<u>\$ \$1,408.00</u>	<u>\$1,500.00</u>	<u>\$ \$1,500.00</u>
6	12	V.F.	Furnish & Install Concrete Manhole Extra Vertical Depth per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$175.00</u>	<u>\$ \$2,100.00</u>	<u>\$225.00</u>	<u>\$ \$2,700.00</u>	<u>\$350.00</u>	<u>\$ \$4,200.00</u>

7	6	EA	Remove existing sewer manhole as required for new installation of main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$750.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,500.00</u>	<u>\$1,448.00</u>	<u>\$ 8,688.00</u>	<u>\$2,800.00</u>	<u>\$ 16,800.00</u>
8	100	C.Y.	Provide Gravel Pipe Foundation material for unsuitable subgrade materials (use as directed by the Engineer) per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$45.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,500.00</u>	<u>\$99.00</u>	<u>\$ 9,900.00</u>	<u>\$40.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,000.00</u>
9	24	EA	Connect Existing 4" Sewer Service to new main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$1,200.00</u>	<u>\$ 28,800.00</u>	<u>\$1,276.00</u>	<u>\$ 30,624.00</u>	<u>\$850.00</u>	<u>\$ 20,400.00</u>
10	273	L.F.	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Pvmnt per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$35.00</u>	<u>\$ 9,555.00</u>	<u>\$154.00</u>	<u>\$ 42,042.00</u>	<u>\$23.00</u>	<u>\$ 6,279.00</u>
11	32	L.F.	Open Cut and Repair Concrete Pvmnt per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$50.00</u>	<u>\$ 1,600.00</u>	<u>\$138.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,416.00</u>	<u>\$34.00</u>	<u>\$ 1,088.00</u>
12	1	L.S	Provide Trench Safety per Technical Specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$10,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 10,000.00</u>	<u>\$39,654.00</u>	<u>\$ 39,654.00</u>	<u>\$3,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 3,000.00</u>
13	1	L.S.	Perform fine grading, seeding, operations to established 70% coverage of disturbed areas in accordance with Stormwater plan and specifications for the Lump Sum price of	<u>\$2,500.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,500.00</u>	<u>\$11,264.00</u>	<u>\$ 11,264.00</u>	<u>\$2,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,000.00</u>

14	300	L.F.	Provide and Install Silt Fencing for erosion control in accordance with plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$3.00</u>	<u>\$ 900.00</u>	<u>\$11.00</u>	<u>\$ 3,300.00</u>	<u>\$7.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,100.00</u>
TOTAL BASE BID				<u>\$219,225.00</u>		<u>\$279,222.00</u>		<u>\$304,757.00</u>	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1									
15	284	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 0-8' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$45.00</u>	<u>\$ 12,780.00</u>	<u>\$40.00</u>	<u>\$ 11,360.00</u>	<u>\$80.00</u>	<u>\$ 22,720.00</u>
16	55	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 8-10' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$50.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,750.00</u>	<u>\$45.00</u>	<u>\$ 2,475.00</u>	<u>\$98.00</u>	<u>\$ 5,390.00</u>
17	624	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 10-12' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$60.00</u>	<u>\$ 37,440.00</u>	<u>\$48.00</u>	<u>\$ 29,952.00</u>	<u>\$115.00</u>	<u>\$ 71,760.00</u>
18	150	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 12-14' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$80.00</u>	<u>\$ 12,000.00</u>	<u>\$69.00</u>	<u>\$ 10,350.00</u>	<u>\$160.00</u>	<u>\$ 24,000.00</u>
19	125	L.F.	Furnish & Install 8" SDR -26 PVC Sanitary Sewer Main 14-16' deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$100.00</u>	<u>\$ 12,500.00</u>	<u>\$79.00</u>	<u>\$ 9,875.00</u>	<u>\$200.00</u>	<u>\$ 25,000.00</u>
20	2	EA	Furnish & Install 4' Dia. Precast Concrete Manhole Up to 8-ft deep, per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$5,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 10,000.00</u>	<u>\$3,704.00</u>	<u>\$ 7,408.00</u>	<u>\$6,800.00</u>	<u>\$ 13,600.00</u>

21	9	EA	Connect Existing 4" Sewer Service to new main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$1,200.00</u>	<u>\$ \$10,800.00</u>	<u>\$1,276.00</u>	<u>\$ \$11,484.00</u>	<u>\$1,200.00</u>	<u>\$ \$10,800.00</u>
22	51	L.F.	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Pvmt per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$35.00</u>	<u>\$ \$1,785.00</u>	<u>\$154.00</u>	<u>\$ \$7,854.00</u>	<u>\$40.00</u>	<u>\$ \$2,040.00</u>
23	105	L.F.	Open Cut and Repair Concrete Pvmt per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$50.00</u>	<u>\$ \$5,250.00</u>	<u>\$138.00</u>	<u>\$ \$14,490.00</u>	<u>\$60.00</u>	<u>\$ \$6,300.00</u>
24	2	EA	Remove existing Manhole as required for new MH installation per plans and specifications for the unit price of	<u>\$750.00</u>	<u>\$ \$1,500.00</u>	<u>\$1,448.00</u>	<u>\$ \$2,896.00</u>	<u>\$3,500.00</u>	<u>\$ \$7,000.00</u>
TOTAL OF ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1				<u>\$106,805.00</u>		<u>\$108,144.00</u>		<u>\$188,610.00</u>	
TOTAL OF BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID #1				<u>\$326,030.00</u>		<u>\$387,366.00</u>	*	<u>\$493,367.00</u>	

 *March 2, 2022*
 JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering